COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Text

File #: 17-2657, Version: 1

Salt River Bridge Replacement on Waddington Road (C3G025) at Post Mile
1.69; Project Number: BRLOZB-5904(094); Contract Number: 594011

That the Board of Supervisors accept the completed contract, including all
change orders approved by the Public Works Department, between RAO
Construction Company, Inc., and Humboldt County for the Salt River Bridge
Replacement on Waddington Road (C3G025) at Post Mile 1.69; and approve the
final claim for payment, as submitted by the Public Works Department to
the Auditor/Controller, in the amount of $2,297.61, which will bring
the total amount paid to 100% of the contract.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/8/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

